
Black

• Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckles
• Synthetic leather padded palm and finger tip patches
• Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
• Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort

Impact Resistant Padded Palm Gloves

Black

• Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckles
• Synthetic leather palm patch and finger tips for superior grip
• Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
• Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort

Impact Resistant Grip Palm Gloves

Yellow Item No.
6721-02
6721-03
6721-04
6721-05

Black Item No.
6721-22
6721-23
6721-24
6721-25

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Yellow Item No.
6722-02
6722-03
6722-04
6722-05

Black Item No.
6722-22
6722-23
6722-24
6722-25

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Black

• Cut-thumb and index finger for dexterity
• Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckle
• Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
• Synthetic leather palm patch and finger tips for superior grip
• Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort

Impact Resistant Cut-Thumb / Index Finger Gloves

Yellow Item No.
6724-02
6724-03
6724-04
6724-05

Black Item No.
6724-22
6724-23
6724-24
6724-25

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

WARNING:  Cancer and Reproductive Harm. !

Black

• Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) for impact resistance
• Synthetic leather knuckle guard and palm
• 40g 3M™ Thinsulate™ material for cold weather protection
• Hipora® breathable waterproof and windproof liner insert
• Abrasion resistant padded material patches on palm and finger tips

Impact Resistant 40g Thinsulate™ Hipora® Gloves

Yellow Item No.
6720-02
6720-03
6720-04
6720-05

Black Item No.
6720-22
6720-23
6720-24
6720-25

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-LargeM
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Retail Item No. Size
6762 Medium
6763 Large
6764 X-Large
6765 2X-Large

• Stretch nylon top with leather palm
• Hook-and-loop closure, comfort fit
• Leather palm and fingers
• Soft and comfortable to wear

Cowhide Gloves

Retail Item No. Size
6342 Medium
6343 Large
6344 X-Large
6345 2X-Large

• Elastic cuff for comfortable wear
• Stretch nylon top for fit and comfort
• Durable synthetic leather palm
• Protects against blisters, cuts and abrasions
• Durable knuckle padding

Slip-On Gloves

Retail Item No. Size
6712 Medium
6713 Large
6714 X-Large
6715 2X-Large

• Breathable stretch nylon top for all day comfort
• Padded knuckle protection
•  Synthetic leather padded palm, perfect for use with pneumatic tools
• Hook-and-loop cuff closure

Mechanic’s Impact Gloves

Retail Item No. Size
6312 Medium
6313 Large
6314 X-Large
6315 2X-Large

• Silicone textured palm and fingers for a non-slip grip
• Breathable stretch nylon top for all day comfort
• Synthetic leather palm construction
• Hook-and-loop cuff closure
• Great for box handling, warehouse and installation work

Material Handling Gloves
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Blue Item No. Size
6662 Medium
6663 Large
6664 X-Large
6665 2X-Large

Red Item No. Size
6672 Medium
6673 Large
6674 X-Large
6675 2X-Large

All Black Item No. Size
6352 Medium
6353 Large
6354 X-Large

Black Item No. Size
6652 Medium
6653 Large
6654 X-Large
6655 2X-Large

• Excellent dexterity and flexibility for intricate work
• Outstanding gripping power
• Great protection against blisters, cuts and abrasions
• Stretch top for great flexibility and ease of movement
• Synthetic leather palm construction

Mechanic’s Gloves
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View other work wear and safety equipment  made by SAS Safety on our website.

https://www.toolsid.com/work-wear-safety-equipment.html
https://www.toolsid.com/sas-safety/



