

Impact Resistant 40g Thinsulate™ Hipora® Gloves

- · Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) for impact resistance
- Synthetic leather knuckle guard and palm
- 40g 3M[™] Thinsulate[™] material for cold weather protection
- · Hipora® breathable waterproof and windproof liner insert
- · Abrasion resistant padded material patches on palm and finger tips

Yellow Item No.	Black Item No.	Size
6720-02	6720-22	Medium
6720-03	6720-23	Large
6720-04	6720-24	X-Large
6720-05	6720-25	2X-Larg



Black



Impact Resistant Padded Palm Gloves

- · Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckles
- Synthetic leather padded palm and finger tip patches
- · Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
- · Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort
- ·

Yellow Item No.	Black Item No.	Size
6721-02	6721-22	Medium
6721-03	6721-23	Large
6721-04	6721-24	X-Large
6721-05	6721-25	2X-Large



Black



Impact Resistant Grip Palm Gloves

- · Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckles
- Synthetic leather palm patch and finger tips for superior grip
- · Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
- · Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort

Yellow Item No.	Black Item No.	Size
6722-02	6722-22	Medium
6722-03	6722-23	Large
6722-04	6722-24	X-Large
6722-05	6722-25	2X-Large



Black



Impact Resistant Cut-Thumb / Index Finger Gloves

- · Cut-thumb and index finger for dexterity
- Direct injected Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) on fingers and knuckle
- · Form-fitting stretch top for comfort and fit
- · Synthetic leather palm patch and finger tips for superior grip
- · Elasticized wrist with hook-and-loop closure for comfort

Yellow Item No.	Black Item No.	Size
6724-02	6724-22	Medium
6724-03	6724-23	Large
6724-04	6724-24	X-Large
6724-05	6724-25	2X-Large



Black



Mechanic's Impact Gloves

- · Breathable stretch nylon top for all day comfort
- · Padded knuckle protection
- Synthetic leather padded palm, perfect for use with pneumatic tools
- Hook-and-loop cuff closure

 Retail Item No.
 Size

 6712
 Medium

 6713
 Large

 6714
 X-Large

 6715
 2X-Large



Slip-On Gloves

- · Elastic cuff for comfortable wear
- · Stretch nylon top for fit and comfort
- Durable synthetic leather palm
- Protects against blisters, cuts and abrasions
- Durable knuckle padding

 Retail Item No.
 Size

 6342
 Medium

 6343
 Large

 6344
 X-Large

 6345
 2X-Large



Material Handling Gloves

- Silicone textured palm and fingers for a non-slip grip
- · Breathable stretch nylon top for all day comfort
- · Synthetic leather palm construction
- · Hook-and-loop cuff closure
- Great for box handling, warehouse and installation work

 Retail Item No.
 Size

 6312
 Medium

 6313
 Large

 6314
 X-Large

 6315
 2X-Large



Cowhide Gloves

- · Stretch nylon top with leather palm
- · Hook-and-loop closure, comfort fit
- · Leather palm and fingers
- · Soft and comfortable to wear

Retail Item No.	Size
6762	Medium
6763	Large
6764	X-Large
6765	2X-Large



Mechanic's Gloves

- · Excellent dexterity and flexibility for intricate work
- Outstanding gripping power
- Great protection against blisters, cuts and abrasions
- Stretch top for great flexibility and ease of movement
- Synthetic leather palm construction

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large



Blue Item No.	Size
6662	Medium
6663	Large
6664	X-Large
6665	2X-Large



Red Item No.	Size
6672	Medium
6673	Large
6674	X-Large
6675	2X-Large



All Black Item No. Size
6352 Medium
6353 Large
6354 X-Large